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The menu of Mod Pizza from Lexington includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $8.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mod Pizza:
| love this place. The pizza is always delicious, way better than dominos or pizza hut or papa johns. Fresh
ingredients made in front of you. The staff is always super friendly and helpful. Pricing is fair compared to other
chains named above. Always my go-to when I'm craving quick pizza! read more. At Mod Pizza in Lexington, tasty
pizza is baked oven-fresh using a traditional method.
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Mod Pizza Menu

CAESAR SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
MEXICAN COKE
fippetizers

CREMA DI POMODORO
Pizza

TRISTAN

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Soft drinks

DIET COKE

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD

$7.9

$3.1

$8.3

$3.7

$7.9

Botile & can of beer

MADDY

Bundles

CYO PIZZA DRINK
PI1ZZA SALAD DRINK

Sides

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD RED
SAUCE

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD RANCH

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
TOMATE

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

SALAD

$8.3

$13.8
$16.3

$7.6

$7.6
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